

## to a job well done & *cheers* to all your *accomplishments*



Valid through December 31, 2024. While supplies last. Koozie Group reserves the right to change prices at any time without notice if necessary. Visit kooziegroup.com for complete details, including most-up-to-date pricing and production times. Koozie Group<sup>a</sup> products are rigorously tested to confirm compliance with CPSIA and other North American product salety laws and standards. All of Koozie Group s product SNUs are Prop 65 compliant and an anipority do not require a Prop 65 label when shipping to California. Koozie Group, hkoozie Group, hkoozie Group, hkoozie Group, Jack Tedy Beary, JAFR<sup>a</sup> and all related trademarks, logos, and trade dress are trademarks or registreet trademarks of Koozie Group and/or its allitates or licensors and may not be used without writine permission. 2023 Koozie Group, Prices in USD. MPS156